ABOUT US:
Established in the year 1996, We Star Energy Product
are one of the leading suppliers of CRGO / CRNGO,
Holding excellence in this domain we have been
supplying premium quality Electrical Steel Worldwide.
OUR VISION:
To be a recognized brand for best practices set to
achieve benchmarked Quality, Service and Reliability.

Product Thickness(mm) Steel Grade
Theoretical Density
kg/dm3
Max. Specific Total Loss
P1.7/50w/kg
Min. Magnetic
Polarization B800T
Min. Stacking
Factor %
Laser Scribe High Permeability GO
0.23
23HP75D
7.65
0.75 1.88
94.5
23HP80D 0.80 1.88
23HP85D 0.85 1.88
23HP90D 0.90 1.88
High Permeability GO
23HP85 0.85 1.88
23HP90 0.90 1.88
23HP95 0.95 1.88
23HP100 1.00 1.88
Laser Scribe High Permeability GO
0.27
27HP90D
7.65

Density (kg/dm3)
Maximum Iron Loss
P1S/SO (W/kg)
Typical Iron Loss
(W/kg)
Minimum Magnetic
Induction BSO (T)
Typical Minimum  Magnetic Induction
(T)
Minimum Lamination
Factor (96)
P15/50 B10 B25 B5O B100
35C230
0.35
7.60 2.30 2.15 1.62 1.47 1.57 1.66 1.78 95
35C250 7.60 2.50 2.25 1.62 1.48 1.57 1.66 1.78 95
35C270 7.65 2.70 2.30 1.62 1.48 1.58 1.67 1.79 95
35C300 7.65 3.00 2.53 1.62 1.51 1.59 1.68 1.80 95
35C360 7.65 3.60 2.80 1.63 1.51 1.60 1.68 1.80 95
35C400 7.65 4.00 3.20 1.63 1.51 1.60 1.68 1.80 95
35C440 7.70 4.40 3.00 1.64 1.53 1.62 1.70 1.82 95
35C550 7.75 5.50 3.50 1.64 1.53 1.61 1.69 1.81 95
50C250
0.50
7.60 2.50 2.39 1.62 1.48 1.57 1.67 1.79 96
50C270 7.60 2.70 2.50 1.62 1.48 1.57 1.67 1.80 96
50C290 7.60 2.90 2.60 1.62 1.49 1.58 1.67 1.79 96
50C310 7.65 3.10 2.70 1.62 1.50 1.59 1.68 1.80 96
50C350 7.65 3.50 2.85 1.62 1.50 1.60 1.68 1.80 96
50C400 7.65 4.00 3.15 1.63 1.52 1.61 1.69 1.81 96
50C470 7.70 4.70 4.00 1.64 1.52 1.60 1.69 1.80 96
50C530 7.70 5.30 4.20 1.64 1.52 1.60 1.69 1.80 96
50C600 7.75 6.00 4.30 1.66 1.53 1.62 1.71 1.82 96
50C700 7.80 7.00 5.20 1.70 1.56 1.65 1.73 1.84 96
50C800 7.80 8.00 5.70 1.70 1.57 1.66 1.74 1.84 96
50C1000 7.85 10.00 6.20 1.70 1.59 1.68 1.76 1.87 96
50C1300 7.85 13.00 7.20 1.70 1.59 1.68 1.76 1.88 96
Product Specification Ribbon Width (mm) Ribbon Thickness (um)
J1K1011420282 142 25-26
JlKl011700282 170 25-26
J1K1012130282 213 25-26